EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and the LEA to any other school district ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer though its signature below. The Provider agrees that the information on the next page will be replaced throughout the Agreement with the information specific to the Subscribing LEA filled on the next page for the Subscribing LEA. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provide by LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products subject listed in the Originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify the LEA in the event of any withdrawal so that this information may be transmitted to the Subscribing LEAs.

PRENTKE ROMICH COMPANY, D/B/A PRC-SALTILLO

BY:	Cara Hubers	cara kubera		Date:	
Printed	_{Name:} Cara Hub	pers	_ Title/Position:	Product Manager- Communication A	\pps
2. SUBS	SCRIBING LEA				
Offer of	Privacy Terms. Th	• •	al information is	er, and by its signature below, accepts the Genera contained below. The Subscribing LEA and the	
BY:	<u>SRANAY Brittle</u> SRandy Britton (Jan 22, 2020)	<u>01</u>			
Printed	Name: SRand	y Britton	_ Title/Position:	Technology Teacher Leader	
SCHOC	DL DISTRICT NAM	ие: SAU 75			
DESIG	NATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name		S Randy Britton			
Title		Technology Teacher Leader 75 Learning Drive 603-863-1681			
Address	5				
Telepho	one Number				
Email	rbritton@gvshawks.org				
	NTY OF LEA: Sullivan				

TouchChat_NHExhibitE

Final Audit Report

2020-01-22

Created:	2020-01-17
By:	Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA8f_iHJI3wEUw8uhEv_b8i3HF7Wt38QU0

"TouchChat_NHExhibitE" History

- Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2020-01-17 - 8:49:09 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187
- Document emailed to S Randy Britton (rbritton@gvshawks.org) for signature 2020-01-17 - 8:49:13 PM GMT
- Email viewed by S Randy Britton (rbritton@gvshawks.org) 2020-01-22 - 8:22:11 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.35
- Document e-signed by S Randy Britton (rbritton@gvshawks.org) Signature Date: 2020-01-22 - 8:23:30 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 216.107.205.194
- Signed document emailed to Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) and S Randy Britton (rbritton@gvshawks.org) 2020-01-22 - 8:23:30 PM GMT